City of Frisco

Commercial CO Report
From 9/1/2023 To 9/30/2023

Permit #

B21-00884
B21-04489
B21-05625
B22-01415

B22-02800
B22-03844
B22-04526
B22-04660
B22-05173
B22-05539
B22-05698
B22-05718
B22-05799
B22-05910
B22-06412
B23-00031
B23-00108
B23-00127
B23-00578
B23-00812

B23-01086
B23-01268
B23-01530
B23-01536

B23-01548
B23-01567
B23-01607
B23-01696
B23-01823

Finaled

9/6/2023
9/6/2023
9/13/2023
9/8/2023

9/6/2023
9/7/2023
9/25/2023
9/6/2023
9/6/2023
9/11/2023
9/5/2023
9/6/2023
9/6/2023
9/7/2023
9/15/2023
9/25/2023
9/26/2023
9/6/2023
9/28/2023
9/29/2023

9/8/2023
9/8/2023
9/25/2023
9/18/2023

9/6/2023
9/13/2023
9/18/2023
9/6/2023
9/15/2023

Subtype

CIFO
CIFO
CNEW
CIFO

CIFO
CIFO
CIFO
CALT
CIFO
CALT
CIFO
CIFO
CALT
CIFO
CIFO
CALT
CIFO
CIFO
CIFO
CIFO

CALT
CIFO
CIFO
CIFO

CIFO
CIFO
CIFO
CIFO
CIFO

Subdivision

PRESTMONT CENTER (CFR)
121 HUFFMAN MEDICAL PARK CONDO (CFR)
SHOPS AT HIGHLAND VILLAGE (CFR)

FRISCO MULTI-EVENT CENTER ADDITION
(CFR)

SWC CUSTER / ROLATER (CFR)

FRISCO ORIGINAL DONATION (CFR)
PRESTMONT CENTER (CFR)

JOHN WESLEY ADDITION (CFR)

ARBORS FRISCO, THE(CFR)

FRISCO LAKES BY DEL WEBB GOLF COURSE
SPORTS VILLAGE USA (CFR)

STONEBRIAR MALL AT THE BRIDGES (CFR)
THREE CORNERS (CFR)

FRISCO CORNERS (CFR)

NWC FM 423 & STONEBROOK

PARK WEST
PRESTMONT CENTER (CFR)
THREE CORNERS (CFR)

FRISCO SOCCER AND ENTERTAINMENT
COMPLEX (CFR)

SEC FM 423 & OLD NEWMAN
FRISCO STATION SITE 9 CONDOMINIUM (CFR)
FRISCO CROSSING Il

FRISCO MULTI-EVENT CENTER ADDITION
(CFR)

ELDORADO MARKET PLACE

SHOPS AT ELDORADO

LAKE CROSSING ADDN

NWC FM 423 & STONEBROOK

HALL OFFICE PARK PHASE C1 (CFR)

Address

9188 PRESTMONT PL 110
11500 STATE HIGHWAY 121 420
11201 PRESTON RD

6770 WINNING DR 900

15851 ROLATER RD BLDG 2
6990 MAIN ST 200

9150 WARREN PKWY

7659 PRESTON RD

7967 CUSTER RD

7170 ANTHEM DR

6065 SPORTS VILLAGE RD 100 & 104
2601 PRESTON RD 6519
12275 UNIVERSITY DR #250
5140 LEGENDARY DR

8555 FM 423 102

8004 DALLAS PKWY

4387 MAIN ST 210

9188 PRESTMONT PL 100
12275 UNIVERSITY DR 150
5566 MAIN ST SUITE 210

400 STONEBROOK PKWY 401
6303 COWBOYS WAY SUITE 475
1795 UNIVERSITY DR 100

17 COWBOYS WAY 475

11901 DALLAS PKWY 300
4800 ELDORADO PKWY 300
615 MAIN ST 100

8075 FM 423 100

2601 NETWORK BLVD 202

Description

2850 SF, HIGHLAND NOODLES

2268 SF, DR. SPICER DBA NORTH TEXAS SYNERGY PAIN & REHAB
12645 SF, FRISCO EMERGENCY PET CARE

22801 SF, SIDE CAR SOCIAL

9206 SF, DESI CHOWRASTHA

1313 SF, THREE EMPIRES BREWING CO

10424 SF, TESO LIFE

395 SF, FIRST FRISCO UNITED METHODIST CHURCH

5103 SF, IMAGE SALON SUITES DBA EVVIA SALON SUITES
8206 SF, FRISCO LAKES GOLF CLUB

9081 SF, SAFELITE AUTOGLASS

100 SF, AVOCADO'S FOOD

3600 SF, HEARTLAND DENTAL DBA ROCK HILL DENTAL CARE
3070 SF, LEGENDARY OFFICE BUILDING

1250 SF, PROJECT LEAN NATION

15000 SF, FRISCO DISCOVERY CENTER REMODEL

3080 SF, TACO JOINT-FRISCO

1395 SF, PAPA ROTI

2194 SF, SUSHI NUNU

1000 SF, SCLT REALTY

1215 SF, DM SUITES

3100 SF, CAPTIAL TITLE

3920 SF, SHERWIN WILLIAMS
11867 SF, BOINGO WIRELESS

2982 SF, WILLOW NAIL LOUNGE
2000 SF, 88 BAOBAO

4134 SF, BLUE FIN RESTAURANT
2794 SF, WHITE RHINO COFFEE
2315 SF, Dakota Holdings
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City of Frisco
Commercial CO Report
From 9/1/2023 To 9/30/2023

Permit #
B23-01824
B23-01913
B23-01991
B23-01996
B23-02026
B23-02081
B23-02118
B23-02372
B23-02559
B23-02561
B23-02733
B23-02734

B23-02828
B23-02905
B23-02914
B23-02943
B23-03077
B23-03090
B23-03115

B23-03572

Finaled
9/18/2023
9/25/2023
9/6/2023
9/28/2023
9/1/2023
9/15/2023
9/15/2023
9/8/2023
9/8/2023
9/15/2023
9/25/2023
9/8/2023

9/19/2023
9/22/2023
9/28/2023
9/7/2023
9/5/2023
9/8/2023
9/15/2023

9/14/2023

Subtype
CIFO
CIFO
CIFO
CIFO
CIFO
CIFO
CIFO
CIFO
CIFO
CIFO
CIFO
CIFO

CIFO
CALT
CALT
CIFO
CALT
CALT
CALT

CNEW

Subdivision

HALL OFFICE PARK PHASE C2 (CFR)

COBB BUSINESS PARK ADDITION (CFR)
SHOPS AT PRESTON HICKORY, THE (CFR)
STONEBRIAR MALL AT THE BRIDGES (CFR)
FRISCO OFFICE PARK (CFR)
ROBERTSONS POOL ADDITION (CFR)
STONEBROOK SQUARE ADDITION

HALL OFFICE PARK PHASE B2 (CFR)

FRISCO SPORTS COMPLEX (CFR)
HILLCREST MEDICAL PARK ADDITION (CFR)

FRISCO SOCCER AND ENTERTAINMENT
COMPLEX (CFR)

712 BUSINESS PARK (CFR)

FRISCO SPORTS COMPLEX (CFR)
PRESTMONT CENTER (CFR)

FRISCO WEST

STONEBRIAR MALL AT THE BRIDGES (CFR)

CENTRE AT PRESTON RIDGE PHASE 1 THE
(CFR)

PANTHER CREEK CROSSING

Address

2801 NETWORK BLVD 700
10625 NORTH COUNTY RD
8050 PRESTON RD 206

2601 PRESTON RD 1092

10880 JOHN W ELLIOT DR 600
10475 PRESTON RD 300

2626 STONEBROOK PKWY 300
2600 NETWORK BLVD 400
9300 JOHN HICKMAN PKWY 802
2600 DALLAS PKWY 100

4500 HILLCREST RD

5566 MAIN ST 208

6644 ALL STARS AVE 150
2600 DALLAS PKWY 290
3939 OHIO DR

4645 AVON LN 340

2601 PRESTON RD 100

5500 FRISCO SQUARE BLVD
3333 PRESTON RD 600

5055 PANTHER CREEK PKWY

Description

8625 SF, WHITEBOX

9877 SF, SHORELINE CHURCH DALLAS

2579 SF, 4 THE LOVE OF DANCE

637 SF, GREAT AMERICAN COOKIE

9609 SF, MARIO SINACOLA

3383 SF, LESLIE'S POOLS

1128 SF, STATEFARM

21517 SF, SHEEF AND STONE

1100 SF, KR BEACH 2025 LLC

1725 SF, METROTEX ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS INC
100 SF, ACE PHYSICAL THERAPY AND WELLNESS
1240 SF, INTEGRITY FIRST CONSTRUCTION

13583 SF, QJ NORTH AMERICA INC

2994 SF, PRN

1041 SF, GOODWILL, DEMO APPROACH & REPOUR CONCRETE
2666 SF, DREAM SLEEP MEDICINE

320 SF, STORAGE RELOCATION

5380 SF, MEDICAL CITY FRISCO

16414 SF, OLD NAVY REMODEL

240 SF, TRELLIS

Total records on this report 49
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